
Official Gamesheet Champions Hockey League

Competition CHL 2023/24 Place Kivikylän Areena Date 01.09.2023 Start 15:30 (UTC) Attendance 2624 Gameday 1

Home (A) Lukko Rauma

No. Name Pos. L SoG

60 LEBEDEFF Daniel GK 1

34 HARVEY Samuel GK 2

9 STENQVIST Jakob D 2 0

11 REUNANEN Tarmo D 1 2

16 YLITALO Niklas F 4 0

17 WESTERHOLM Pathrik F 2 2

20 NYMAN Linus F 2 1

24 KRANNILA Jami F 3 4

27 WESTERHOLM Ponthus F 2 1

38 ALMARI Niclas D 3 2

39 TIEKSOLA Tuukka F 3 2

41 BURKE Brayden F 1 1

42 ABT Matthew D 4 1

48 IKONEN Henri F 4 0

51 KORKKA Onni D 4 0

57 BROOK Joshua D 1 1

62 MATTILA Julius C  TS F 1 3

64 KAINULAINEN Harri F 4 1

71 ERVASTI Kalle D 3 0

72 PIIPPONEN Samuli A D 2 0

92 REPO Sebastian A F 1 5

97 FONTAINE Gabriel F 3 0

     

Goals

# Time G A1 A2 GS P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 N1 N2 N3 N4 N5 N6

1 33:34 92 41 62 5/4 92 41 62 9 24 3 84 70 81

2 45:38 41 92 62 5/5 41 92 62 38 71 14 2 7 96 23

3 59:12 92 62 41 5/5 92 62 38 72 41 23 3 43 22 48 26

                  

                  

                  

                  

                  

                  

                  

                  

                  

                  

                  

                  

                  

                  

                  

                  

                  

                  

                  

                  

Penalties

Time No. Min Penalty Start End

15:01 20 2 HOLD 15:01 17:01

26:52 42 2 HOOK 26:52 28:52

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

Team Manager: Mika Kuosmanen 01.09.2023 11:05:15 Head Coach: Tomi Lämsä Assistant Coach: Erik Hämäläinen

Visitor (B) Belfast Giants

No. Name Pos. L SoG

34 BESKOROWANY Tyler GK 1

1 WHISTLE Jackson GK 2

2 FRIEND Jacob D 1 2

3 CURTI Charlie D 2 3

6 BAUM Jeff D 3 1

7 GARSIDE Mark A F 4 0

13 PHILLIPS David D 3 1

14 NORRIS Sean F 4 0

15 GENDRON Miles D 1 1

17 COOPER Oliver F 4 0

22 NAZARIAN Ara F 2 2

23 TEDESCO Daniel F 1 2

26 COOPER Mark C  TS F 1 2

43 PRESTON Quinn F 2 2

48 PRINTZ Greg F 2 3

70 MCLEOD Matt F 3 2

81 SATO Kohei F 3 2

84 BROWN Travis D 2 2

89 LONG Ciaran A F 3 0

96 BARRIGA Elijiah F 1 2

     

     

     

Goals

# Time G A1 A2 GS P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 N1 N2 N3 N4 N5 N6

1 29:18 48 22 6 5/5 43 6 48 22 13 97 57 24 11 39

                  

                  

                  

                  

                  

                  

                  

                  

                  

                  

                  

                  

                  

                  

                  

                  

                  

                  

                  

                  

                  

                  

Penalties

Time No. Min. Penalty Start End

09:01 13 2 TRIP 09:01 11:01

31:43 7 2 SLASH 31:43 33:43

41:23 22 2 SLASH 41:23 43:23

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

Team Manager: James Glover 01.09.2023 10:37:55 Head Coach: Adam Keefe Assistant Coach: George Awada

Game Summary Saves Goalie Summary Goalie Changes

Period G A:B SoG A:B PIM A:B PPG A:B SHG A:B

1 0:0 6:8 2:2 0:0 0:0

2 1:1 15:14 2:2 1:0 0:0

3 2:0 5:5 0:2 0:0 0:0

TOTAL 3:1 26:27 4:6 1:0 0:0

      

 

GKA1 GKA2 EGA GKB1 GKB2 EGB

8    6    

13    14    

5    3    

26    23    

      

      

No. A Min GA No. B Min GA

60 60:00 1 34 59:29 2

      

      

Local start time: 18:30 Local end time: 20:54

Timeout A: Timeout B: 58:41

 

Time GKA GKB

00:00 60 34

59:12 60 34

60:00 -- --

   

   

 

Referee 1: Riku Brander (FIN) Referee 2: Kristian Vikman (FIN) Goal Judge: Doctor:

Scorekeeper: Else-Maj Myrsky Linesmen: Tommi Niittylä (FIN), Joni
Pekkala (FIN)

Supervisor: Riikka Huunonen Timekeeper: Kari Korpi

Sign. Team A: Mika Kuosmanen 01.09.2023
21:24:42

Sign. Team B: James Glover 01.09.2023
20:06:28

Sign. Referee 1: Riku Brander 01.09.2023
20:49:48

Sign. Referee 2: Kristian Vikman 01.09.2023
20:51:17

printed: 09:04:19 18.01.2024



Lineups
Gameday

1

Series

 

Home

Lukko Rauma

Visitor

Belfast Giants

Date

01.09.2023

Time (UTC)

15:30

Place

Kivikylän Areena

Lukko Rauma

LW 41   BURKE Brayden    62   MATTILA Julius C    TS   92   REPO Sebastian A     RW

1 LD 11   REUNANEN Tarmo    57   BROOK Joshua    RD

20   NYMAN Linus    17   WESTERHOLM Pathrik    27   WESTERHOLM Ponthus    

2 72   PIIPPONEN Samuli A     9   STENQVIST Jakob    

97   FONTAINE Gabriel    24   KRANNILA Jami    39   TIEKSOLA Tuukka    

3 38   ALMARI Niclas    71   ERVASTI Kalle    

48   IKONEN Henri    64   KAINULAINEN Harri    16   YLITALO Niklas    

4 42   ABT Matthew    51   KORKKA Onni    

GK1 60   LEBEDEFF Daniel    34   HARVEY Samuel    GK2

Head Coach: Tomi Lämsä
 

Belfast Giants

LW 23   TEDESCO Daniel    96   BARRIGA Elijiah    26   COOPER Mark C    TS   RW

1 LD 2   FRIEND Jacob    15   GENDRON Miles    RD

48   PRINTZ Greg    43   PRESTON Quinn    22   NAZARIAN Ara    

2 84   BROWN Travis    3   CURTI Charlie    

81   SATO Kohei    89   LONG Ciaran A     70   MCLEOD Matt    

3 6   BAUM Jeff    13   PHILLIPS David    

17   COOPER Oliver    7   GARSIDE Mark A     14   NORRIS Sean    

4               

GK1 34   BESKOROWANY Tyler    1   WHISTLE Jackson    GK2

Head Coach: Adam Keefe
 

Referee Referee Linesman Linesman

Riku Brander (FIN) Kristian Vikman (FIN) Tommi Niittylä (FIN) Joni Pekkala (FIN)

printed: 09:04:19 18.01.2024



Team Game Rosters
Gameday

1

Series

 

Home

Lukko Rauma

Visitor

Belfast Giants

Date

01.09.2023

Time

15:30

Place

Kivikylän Areena

Lukko Rauma Belfast Giants

Pos. No. Name License Date of birth Starting
six

GK 60 LEBEDEFF Daniel 23.05.1999 X

GK 34 HARVEY Samuel 04.02.1998

D 9 STENQVIST Jakob 17.03.1998

D 11 REUNANEN Tarmo 01.03.1998 X

F 16 YLITALO Niklas 01.02.2000

F 17 WESTERHOLM Pathrik 06.01.1992

F 20 NYMAN Linus 11.07.1999

F 24 KRANNILA Jami 03.10.2000

F 27 WESTERHOLM Ponthus 06.01.1992

D 38 ALMARI Niclas 11.05.1998

F 39 TIEKSOLA Tuukka 22.06.2001

F 41 BURKE Brayden 01.01.1997 X

D 42 ABT Matthew 25.07.1993

F 48 IKONEN Henri 17.04.1994

D 51 KORKKA Onni 28.04.2001

D 57 BROOK Joshua 17.06.1999 X

F 62 MATTILA Julius C  TS 09.10.1997 X

F 64 KAINULAINEN Harri 21.03.1996

D 71 ERVASTI Kalle 07.03.2003

D 72 PIIPPONEN Samuli A 13.02.1993

F 92 REPO Sebastian A 23.06.1996 X

F 97 FONTAINE Gabriel 30.04.1997

    

      

Pos. No. Name License Date of birth Starting
six

GK 34 BESKOROWANY Tyler 28.04.1990 X

GK 1 WHISTLE Jackson 09.06.1995

D 2 FRIEND Jacob 28.07.1997 X

D 3 CURTI Charlie 24.05.1995

D 6 BAUM Jeff 17.06.1996

F 7 GARSIDE Mark A 21.03.1989

D 13 PHILLIPS David 14.08.1987

F 14 NORRIS Sean 14.09.1999

D 15 GENDRON Miles 28.06.1996 X

F 17 COOPER Oliver 27.03.1995

F 22 NAZARIAN Ara 19.06.1996

F 23 TEDESCO Daniel 10.12.1993 X

F 26 COOPER Mark C  TS 26.05.1992 X

F 43 PRESTON Quinn 21.10.1997

F 48 PRINTZ Greg 04.05.1998

F 70 MCLEOD Matt 22.10.1996

F 81 SATO Kohei 26.09.1996

D 84 BROWN Travis 15.03.1994

F 89 LONG Ciaran A 09.02.1991

F 96 BARRIGA Elijiah 16.05.1996 X

    

    

    

      

Team Manager Team Manager

printed: 09:04:19 18.01.2024



Team Roster
Gameday

1

Series

 

Home

Lukko Rauma

Visitor

Belfast Giants

Date

01.09.2023

Time

15:30

Place

Kivikylän Areena

Lukko Rauma

Pos. No. Name Date of birth GP G A P Avg TOI GAA SVS%

D 9 STENQVIST Jakob  17.03.1998 11 1 4 5 16:57

D 11 REUNANEN Tarmo  01.03.1998 20 4 6 10 18:16

D 15 TIIHONEN Luka  11.04.2003 3 1 0 1 06:25

F 16 YLITALO Niklas  01.02.2000 18 0 1 1 11:18

F 17 WESTERHOLM Pathrik  06.01.1992 27 2 10 12 13:42

F 18 JANDRIC  Steven  18.08.1997 2 0 1 1 18:10

F 20 NYMAN Linus  11.07.1999 21 7 3 10 15:49

F 23 TRAKHT Daniil  20.02.2003 4 0 0 0 08:39

F 24 KRANNILA Jami  03.10.2000 9 2 1 3 16:23

F 27 WESTERHOLM Ponthus  06.01.1992 32 9 4 13 12:49

F 29 SUNI Oliver  13.02.2002 6 0 1 1 08:30

GK 30 SALONEN Daniel  04.12.2005 0 0 0

GK 32 GIBSON Christopher  27.12.1992 1 3.09 90.32

D 33 JÄRVINEN Joonas  05.01.1989 15 0 2 2 15:26

D 38 ALMARI Niclas  11.05.1998 12 1 2 3 16:01

F 39 TIEKSOLA Tuukka  22.06.2001 13 3 7 10 14:20

F 41 BURKE Brayden  01.01.1997 10 6 4 10 16:05

D 42 ABT Matthew  25.07.1993 21 0 8 8 14:58

F 48 IKONEN Henri  17.04.1994 11 0 5 5 12:52

D 51 KORKKA Onni  28.04.2001 10 0 0 0 06:35

D 57 BROOK Joshua  17.06.1999 10 0 3 3 17:32

GK 60 LEBEDEFF Daniel  23.05.1999 8 1.87 92.46

F 62 MATTILA Julius C    TS 09.10.1997 19 1 10 11 17:35

F 64 KAINULAINEN Harri  21.03.1996 15 5 1 6 12:24

D 71 ERVASTI Kalle  07.03.2003 14 0 1 1 11:42

D 72 PIIPPONEN Samuli A   13.02.1993 16 1 0 1 16:42

F 90 HÄMÄLÄINEN Lenni  15.11.2002 7 0 0 0 08:49

F 92 REPO Sebastian A   23.06.1996 21 10 7 17 17:37

F 93 NIEMINEN Kim  28.12.2001 8 2 0 2 09:44

F 97 FONTAINE Gabriel  30.04.1997 11 3 1 4 16:20

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

Team Manager
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Team Roster
Gameday

1

Series

 

Home

Lukko Rauma

Visitor

Belfast Giants

Date

01.09.2023

Time

15:30

Place

Kivikylän Areena

Belfast Giants

Pos. No. Name Date of birth GP G A P Avg TOI GAA SVS%

GK 1 WHISTLE Jackson  09.06.1995 1 12 71.43

D 2 FRIEND Jacob  28.07.1997 6 0 0 0 22:25

D 3 CURTI Charlie  24.05.1995 6 0 1 1 26:55

D 6 BAUM Jeff  17.06.1996 12 0 4 4 18:19

F 7 GARSIDE Mark A   21.03.1989 7 0 0 0 11:14

F 9 LAKE Ben  03.05.1990 9 1 1 2 19:36

D 13 PHILLIPS David  14.08.1987 10 0 2 2 13:20

F 14 NORRIS Sean  14.09.1999 8 0 0 0 07:45

D 15 GENDRON Miles  28.06.1996 3 0 2 2 15:39

F 17 COOPER Oliver  27.03.1995 6 0 1 1 13:46

D 21 BEATTIE Kell  28.02.2004

F 22 NAZARIAN Ara  19.06.1996 6 0 3 3 17:55

F 23 TEDESCO Daniel  10.12.1993 5 3 0 3 18:34

F 26 COOPER Mark C   26.05.1992 12 1 5 6 21:17

GK 34 BESKOROWANY Tyler  28.04.1990 11 2.79 91.48

GK 35 DICKSON Andrew  02.11.1987 0 0 0

F 43 PRESTON Quinn  21.10.1997 6 1 1 2 20:20

F 48 PRINTZ Greg  04.05.1998 6 2 1 3 17:47

F 70 MCLEOD Matt  22.10.1996 5 1 1 2 16:53

D 77 ROACH Josh  23.07.1992

F 81 SATO Kohei  26.09.1996 6 1 0 1 12:24

D 84 BROWN Travis  15.03.1994 6 0 0 0 17:50

F 86 STEWART Mack  18.06.2004 1 0 0 0 08:01

F 89 LONG C iaran A   09.02.1991 12 3 1 4 12:41

F 90 ALDERSON Mason  09.10.2001 2 0 0 0 00:35

F 94 CURRAN Johnny  14.03.1995 2 0 1 1 14:33

F 96 BARRIGA Elijiah  16.05.1996 4 0 1 1 14:51

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

Team Manager

printed: 09:04:19 18.01.2024



Shots and Faceoff Report
Gameday

1

Series

 

Home

Lukko Rauma

Visitor

Belfast Giants

Date

01.09.2023

Time

15:30

Place

Kivikylän Areena

Lukko Rauma Belfast Giants

No. Name FO+ FO- % SOG

60 LEBEDEFF Daniel    

34 HARVEY Samuel    

9 STENQVIST Jakob 0 0 0 0

11 REUNANEN Tarmo 0 0 0 2

16 YLITALO Niklas 0 0 0 0

17 WESTERHOLM Pathrik 5 4 55 2

20 NYMAN Linus 0 0 0 1

24 KRANNILA Jami 7 5 58 4

27 WESTERHOLM Ponthus 0 0 0 1

38 ALMARI Niclas 0 0 0 2

39 TIEKSOLA Tuukka 0 0 0 2

41 BURKE Brayden 0 0 0 1

42 ABT Matthew 0 0 0 1

48 IKONEN Henri 0 2 0 0

51 KORKKA Onni 0 0 0 0

57 BROOK Joshua 0 0 0 1

62 MATTILA Julius 12 5 70 3

64 KAINULAINEN Harri 1 3 25 1

71 ERVASTI Kalle 0 0 0 0

72 PIIPPONEN Samuli 0 0 0 0

92 REPO Sebastian 2 1 66 5

97 FONTAINE Gabriel 0 0 0 0

      

 TOTAL 27 20 57 26

No. Name FO+ FO- % SOG

34 BESKOROWANY Tyler    

1 WHISTLE Jackson    

2 FRIEND Jacob 0 0 0 2

3 CURTI Charlie 0 0 0 3

6 BAUM Jeff 0 0 0 1

7 GARSIDE Mark 0 0 0 0

13 PHILLIPS David 0 0 0 1

14 NORRIS Sean 0 0 0 0

15 GENDRON Miles 0 0 0 1

17 COOPER Oliver 0 0 0 0

22 NAZARIAN Ara 0 0 0 2

23 TEDESCO Daniel 0 0 0 2

26 COOPER Mark 1 2 33 2

43 PRESTON Quinn 10 5 66 2

48 PRINTZ Greg 0 0 0 3

70 MCLEOD Matt 0 4 0 2

81 SATO Kohei 1 1 50 2

84 BROWN Travis 0 0 0 2

89 LONG Ciaran 2 3 40 0

96 BARRIGA Elijiah 6 12 33 2

      

      

      

 TOTAL 20 27 42 27

printed: 09:04:19 18.01.2024



H2H comparison

Lukko Rauma CHL 2023/24 Belfast Giants

12.2% Power Play Efficiency 7.41%

82.5% Penalty Killing Efficiency 84.21%

37 Goals Scored 10

29 Goals Against 13

21 Points 8

25.99 xG 16.7

13.12% Shot Efficiency 6.67%

90.88% Saves Efficiency 92.49%



Kivikylän Areena

01.09.2023
START 15:30 (UTC)

CHAMPIONS HOCKEY LEAGUE
SEASON 2023/24

GAMEDAY 1

Report created 09:04:23 18.01.2024

GAME SUMMARY

Lukko Rauma – Belfast Giants 3 - 1 (0 - 0, 1 - 1, 2 - 0)
Attendance Referees Linesmen
2624 Riku Brander (FIN), Kristian Vikman (FIN) Tommi Niittylä (FIN), Joni Pekkala (FIN)

Team Statistics
Period Goals SVS SOG PIM PPT PPG SHG

1 0:0 8:6 6:8 2:2 02:00 : 02:00 0:0 0:0
2 1:1 13:14 15:14 2:2 02:00 : 02:00 1:0 0:0
3 2:0 5:3 5:5 0:2 02:00 : 00:00 0:0 0:0

Total 3:1 26:23 26:27 4:6 06:00 : 04:00 1:0 0:0

Period 1
Event Time End Time /

Score
Team Type No Name (G) Action / Description

GK 0:00 BEL 34 Tyler Beskorowany Goalkeeper in
GK 0:00 LUK 60 Daniel Lebedeff Goalkeeper in
Penalty 9:01 11:01 BEL 2 min. 13 David Phillips Tripping
Penalty 15:01 17:01 LUK 2 min. 20 Linus Nyman Holding

Period 2
Event Time End Time /

Score
Team Type No Name (G) Action / Description

Penalty 26:52 28:52 LUK 2 min. 42 Matthew Abt Hooking
Goal 29:18 0:1 BEL EQ 48 Greg Printz 1 22 Ara Nazarian, 6 Jeff Baum
Penalty 31:43 33:43 BEL 2 min. 7 Mark Garside Slashing
Goal 33:34 1:1 LUK PP1 92 Sebastian Repo 1 41 Brayden Burke, 62 Julius Mattila

Period 3
Event Time End Time /

Score
Team Type No Name (G) Action / Description

Penalty 41:23 43:23 BEL 2 min. 22 Ara Nazarian Slashing
Goal 45:38 2:1 LUK EQ 41 Brayden Burke 1 92 Sebastian Repo, 62 Julius Mattila
GK 58:41 BEL Goalkeeper out
GK 59:12 BEL 34 Tyler Beskorowany Goalkeeper in
Goal 59:12 3:1 LUK EQ-EN 92 Sebastian Repo 2 62 Julius Mattila, 41 Brayden Burke

Goalie Summary

LUK - Lukko Rauma
No Name SOG SVS MIP
60 Daniel Lebedeff 27 26 60:00
34 Samuel Harvey 0 0 0:00

BEL - Belfast Giants
No Name SOG SVS MIP
34 Tyler Beskorowany 25 23 59:29

1 Jackson Whistle 0 0 0:00

Kivikylän Areena

01.09.2023
START 15:30 (UTC)

CHAMPIONS HOCKEY LEAGUE
SEASON 2023/24

GAMEDAY 1

Player Statistics
Team: LUK (blue)

Faceoffs Shots on Goal Time on Ice
No Pos Name G A P PIM + - +/- % 1 2 3 OT SO CF CA +/- Hits 1 2 3 OT TOT

Total 3 6 9 4 27 20 7 57.4 6 15 5 0 26 5 7



Report created 09:04:23 18.01.2024

11 DE Tarmo Reunanen 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 2 11 16 -
1

1 07:24 05:31 09:57 00:00 22:52

57 DE Joshua Brook 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 10 15 -
1

1 05:46 04:49 05:39 00:00 16:14

41 FW Brayden Burke 1 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 5 9 2 0 06:04 04:35 06:43 00:00 17:22
62 FW Julius Mattila (C) 0 3 3 0 12 5 7 71 1 2 0 0 3 4 8 2 0 05:57 04:01 06:12 00:00 16:10
92 FW Sebastian Repo (A) 2 1 3 0 2 1 1 67 1 3 1 0 5 4 8 2 0 05:51 06:08 05:41 00:00 17:40

72 DE Samuli Piipponen (A) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 7 1 2 05:45 05:28 04:33 00:00 15:46
9 DE Jakob Stenqvist 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 9 0 0 05:30 06:34 04:22 00:00 16:26

20 FW Linus Nyman 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 12 10 0 0 04:14 04:23 06:05 00:00 14:42
17 FW Pathrik Westerholm 0 0 0 0 5 4 1 56 0 1 1 0 2 15 11 0 0 04:56 04:57 06:23 00:00 16:16
27 FW Ponthus Westerholm 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 10 10 0 0 04:52 04:23 06:02 00:00 15:17

38 DE Niclas Almari 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 2 10 6 2 0 05:18 05:40 06:18 00:00 17:16
71 DE Kalle Ervasti 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 13 1 0 03:52 03:56 04:05 00:00 11:53
97 FW Gabrie l Fontaine 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 13 -

1
2 04:31 05:29 03:58 00:00 13:58

24 FW Jami Krannila 0 0 0 0 7 5 2 58 0 3 1 0 4 8 15 -
1

0 06:03 06:45 04:49 00:00 17:37

39 FW Tuukka Tieksola 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 2 12 12 -
1

0 03:47 06:04 04:31 00:00 14:22

42 DE Matthew Abt 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 6 11 0 1 02:37 03:08 02:49 00:00 08:34
51 DE Onni Korkka 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 5 0 0 02:37 03:04 00:00 00:00 05:41
48 FW Henri Ikonen 0 0 0 0 0 2 -2 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 10 0 0 03:48 05:05 04:45 00:00 13:38
64 FW Harri Kainulainen 0 0 0 0 1 3 -2 25 0 1 0 0 1 7 10 0 0 04:46 05:52 03:59 00:00 14:37
16 FW Niklas Ylita lo 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 10 0 0 05:51 03:35 03:43 00:00 13:09

60 GK Daniel Lebedeff 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 0 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00
34 GK Samuel Harvey 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 0 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00

Total 3 6 9 4 27 20 7 57.4 6 15 5 0 26 5 7

Faceoffs Shots on Goal Time on Ice
No Pos Name G A P PIM + - +/- % 1 2 3 OT SO CF CA +/- Hits 1 2 3 OT TOT

Team: BEL (white)

Faceoffs Shots on Goal Time on Ice
No Pos Name G A P PIM + - +/- % 1 2 3 OT SO CF CA +/- Hits 1 2 3 OT TOT

2 DE Jacob Friend 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 2 15 7 -1 2 06:56 06:55 07:28 00:00 21:19
15 DE Miles Gendron 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 6 4 0 0 08:09 00:00 00:00 00:00 08:09
23 FW Daniel Tedesco 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 2 11 10 -2 0 06:09 08:23 04:57 00:00 19:29
96 FW Elijiah Barriga 0 0 0 0 6 12 -6 33 1 1 0 0 2 10 11 -1 1 05:38 08:43 03:42 00:00 18:03
26 FW Mark Cooper (C) 0 0 0 0 1 2 -1 33 0 1 1 0 2 12 9 -1 1 06:19 07:26 04:54 00:00 18:39

84 DE Travis Brown 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 2 13 15 0 0 05:04 06:42 08:10 00:00 19:56
3 DE Charlie Curti 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 0 0 3 18 10 -1 1 08:23 08:40 08:59 00:00 26:02

48 FW Greg Printz 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 3 21 10 0 1 05:09 05:13 07:47 00:00 18:09
43 FW Quinn Preston 0 0 0 0 10 5 5 67 0 2 0 0 2 26 14 0 0 05:58 07:01 09:34 00:00 22:33
22 FW Ara Nazarian 0 1 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 2 23 11 0 1 06:09 06:19 08:11 00:00 20:39

6 DE Jeff Baum 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 12 14 1 0 05:21 06:28 07:11 00:00 19:00
13 DE David Phillips 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 11 14 1 0 04:18 04:16 03:00 00:00 11:34
81 FW Kohei Sato 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 50 0 1 1 0 2 7 9 0 0 05:10 07:38 05:15 00:00 18:03
89 FW Ciaran Long (A) 0 0 0 0 2 3 -1 40 0 0 0 0 0 2 8 0 1 03:19 02:38 05:26 00:00 11:23
70 FW Matt McLeod 0 0 0 0 0 4 -4 0 1 1 0 0 2 7 8 0 0 05:28 04:18 06:16 00:00 16:02

17 FW Oliver Cooper 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 5 0 1 04:29 00:56 02:10 00:00 07:35
7 FW Mark Garside (A) 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 11 9 -1 0 03:25 06:40 04:55 00:00 15:00

14 FW Sean Norris 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 -1 0 03:16 01:20 01:21 00:00 05:57
34 GK Tyler Beskorowany 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 1 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00

1 GK Jackson Whistle 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 0 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00

Total 1 2 3 6 20 27 -7 42.6 8 14 5 0 27 -6 10
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